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A2B-Uncaster Fanning, Saturday, February 14, 1998 change the BFP too.
Another change is that the price

ofmilkwithin the proposedfederal
orders would base the price ofmilk
according to where the milk is pro-
cessed, or received.

Milk Price Reform
(Continued from Pag* A25)

At any time. Pennsylvania-
produced milk can be shipped to
surrounding states, or into the
Southeast, southern states, cm- Mid
West.

Likewise, milk produced in
those regions can find its way easi-
ly into Pennsylvania.

Sometimes the milk leaves the
state, gets processed and is
returned for retail.

The BFP has been modified
because of still-suspicious 1996
trading that occured on the Green
Bay National Cheese Exchange
(now defunct). The cheese price
dropped significantly causing the
price of milk to plummet, though
demand for milk overall didn’t
appear to be diminished. A LESSON
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In calculating the producer
price, the industry has been faced
with complex pricing structures
that don’t necessarily fit with the
reality of milk use, trade or
shipment.

But over the years, different
pricing classes of milk have been
created toreflect the different uses
of milk and milk components.

The event caused an uproar,
especially since the Cheese
Exchange represented about 1 per-
cent of the cheese in the United
States.

The USDA now prices cheese
by surveying several different
markets to arrive at an average.

According to Yonkers, the fed-
eral order reform proposal would
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industry, causing prices
to plummet.

The way formers are
paid for their milk takes
into account all the uses
of the milk.

Even if the drinking
milk price (Class I) is
strong, if there is too
much butter, then the
low price for butter
moderates the drinking
milk price.

That was the case for
years when the Ameri-
can public first took up
the non-fat dietary fad
and the governmenthad
large stocks of pur-
chased butter surpluses.

Under such a price
balancing system, even
with high Class I prices
the farmer can get a low-
er price for his milk.

The Minnesota-
Wisconsin pricing
series was used for
years, effectively using
the cost of production in
the region as a starting
basis to set price.

It has bear replaced
effectively by the Basic
Formula Price (BFP),
which places more
emphasis on cheese
values.

Not where it was produced.
Yonkers said the proposed pric-

ing structure reform would create a
more incremental zoning change,
to lessen the difference in milk
price received near the borders of

two different federal t \

“Federal orders regulate proces-
sors who have purchased product.
Federal orders do not relate to
where milk is produced,” Yonkers
said.

(Turn to Pago A4O)
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Mini Bulk

Tanks
Horizontal
Leg Tanks

Many other sizes in stock

550 Gal
1000 Gal
1500 Gal
2100 Gal

400240
400040
400410
401780

Wg
Pickup Truck

Tanks

$269.00
$329.00
$429.00
$759.00

Applicator
Tanks

mnoHiuEscn

QD mbm

For Ag, Construction, Marine
• 3 1/2 HP B&S, 2” S&D

$189.99

•5 HP B&S, 2” S&D
$209.99

mTUTHILL . Fin-Rite
_

corporation Division

DC Rotary Vane Pump Series
120012Volt

This industry standard DC pump dispenses
up to 12 GPM (46 1/mm ) the pump weighs
less than 27 pounds (12 2kg) with hose and
nozzle, and has a draw that's easy on the
DC power source

We stock fuel tanks
Also available 110 V fuel pump -$269

QUALITY SPRAYER EQUIP.
Totallyassembled - Ready To Go

Larger Sizes Avaialble
CLEARANCE

• 55 Gal. - 3 Pt. Sprayer, 3 Row
140” Boom 780576 $399

• 110Gal. - 3 Pt. Sprayer, w/8 Row
Boom 780010 $899

• 200 Gal. - 3 Pt. Sprayer w/8 Row j, n n
Boom 780011 $1249

• 200 Gal. Trailer Sprayer w/8 Row j, _

Boom 780013 $ 1399
Also Carrying Fully Line of

>er Accessories: Pumps, Hose, Etc,

Keystone! v/
I 1#

We stock a full line of Keystone Red Top Fencing

FIELD FENCE
as low as AMERICAN

sWlrc

$68.99 MADE
330’ Rolls - 30’ Free!

Height Spacing Gauge
32" 6 125
39” 6 12 5
32"
39”
47"
47"
47”

Price
68.99
79.99
94.99
109.99
87.99
92.99
117 99

Rt. 272 South
14 Herrville Road

Willow Street, PA 17584
Ph. 717-464-3321 or

Toll Free 800-732-0053

Mon.-Frl. 6:30 am to6 pm
Sat. 7:30 am to 6 pm

Sun. Cloaad

JCE
Hardware

UPS
Shipping Point

2/14
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Stock#
770044
72133
770022
770024
72134
770038
72062

★ Full Line Parts Dept*
★Sell, Service & Install*
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